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ADMINISTRATIVE BAIL BOND FEE SCHEDULE 

PURSUANT TO SECTION 38.2-1812.2 OF THE CODE OF VIRGINIA, OUR AGENCY MAY CHARGE 

ADMINISTRATIVE FEES. OUR FEE SCHEDULE IS AS FOLLOWS: 

                 POLICY SET UP

REINSTATEMENT /REWRITE 

SPECIAL MAILINGS 

COURT APPEARANCES 

                TRANSPORTATION FEE (WITHIN 10 MILES OF RELEASE) 
TRANSPORTATION FEE (OUTSIDE 10 MILES OF RELEASE) 
COPIES I FAXES 

PICK UP FEES 

REPLACE INDEMNITOR 

DISCHARGE OF LIABILITY 

RETURN CHECK 

SHOW CAUSE ISSUED AGAINST BONDING CO 

ATTORNEY I INVESTIGATNE 

RECORD RESEARCH 

CREDIT FINANCE 

ALL CREDIT CARD TRANSACTIONS 
---

$ 30.00 
$ 100.00 
$ 20.00 
$ 150.00 
$ 25.00 
$ 50.00 
$ 75.00 
20% OF BOND PLUS EXPENSES 
$ 150.00 
$ 150.00 
$ 50.00 
20% OF BOND 
$ 100.00 PER HOUR 
$ 75.00 
18% 
5% OF BONDING FEE 

IN ADDITION TO THE ABOVE FEES, THE FOLLOWING SHALL APPLY: 

ADMINISTRATIVE FEES WILL BE CHARGED WHEN A SERVICE LISTED IS REQUIRED. FEES MAY BE 

CHANGED WITH A 30 DAY NOTICE TO INDEMNITOR AT THE STATED ADDRESS ON THE ACCOUNT. 

THE FEES ARE APPLICABLE FOR THE LIFE OF ANY BOND WRITTEN. THE AGENT IS ENTITLED TO 

RECEIVE A COMMISSION FROM THE BONDEE I INDEMNITOR FOR THE NEGOTIATING, WRITING, OR 

EFFECTING THE BOND ISSUED. I HA VE READ, RECEIVED, AND UNDERSTAND THE ADMINISTRATIVE 

FEE SCHEDULE. AS INDEMNITOR, I AGREE ITS MY RESPONSIBILITY TO ENSURE DEFENDANT'S 

COURT APPEARANCE AND THAT IF ANY FEE IS CHARGED, I AGREE TO PAY ANY I ALL FEES FOR 

SAID BOND, INCLUDING ATTORNEY'S FEES. 

BAIL AGENT INDEMNITOR 

DATE DATE 

Ph: 804-443-44 1 2 
PO Box 273 1,, Tappahannock, Virginia 22560 
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