A Way Out Bail Bonds

ADMINISTRATIVE BAIL BOND FEE SCHEDULE

PURSUANT TO SECTION 38.2-1812.2 OF THE CODE OF VIRGINIA, OUR AGENCY MAY CHARGE ADMINISTRATIVE FEES. OUR FEE SCHEDULE IS AS FOLLOWS:

	POLICY SET UP	\$ 30.00	
	REINSTATEMENT / REWRITE	\$ 100.00	
	SPECIAL MAILINGS	\$ 20.00	
	COURT APPEARANCES	\$ 150.00	
	TRANSPORTATION FEE (WITHIN 10 MILES OF RE	LEASE) \$ 25.00	
	TRANSPORTATION FEE (OUTSIDE 10 MILES OF R	FI FASE) \$50.00	
	COPIES / FAXES	\$ 75.00	
	PICK UP FEES	20% OF BOND PLUS EXPENSES	
	REPLACE INDEMNITOR	\$ 150.00	
	DISCHARGE OF LIABILITY	\$ 150.00 \$ 50.00	
_		20% OF BOND	
	RETURN CHECK	\$ 100.00 PER HOUR	
	SHOW CAUSE ISSUED AGAINST BONDING CO	\$ 75.00	
	ATTORNEY / INVESTIGATIVE	18%	
	RECORD RESEARCH	5% OF BONDING FEE	
	CREDIT FINANCE	*	
	ALL CREDIT CARD TRANSACTIONS		
CHANC THE FE RECEIV EFFEC FEE SC COURT	NISTRATIVE FEES WILL BE CHARGED WHEN A GED WITH A 30 DAY NOTICE TO INDEMNITOR A GES ARE APPLICABLE FOR THE LIFE OF ANY BO WE A COMMISSION FROM THE BONDEE / INDEM TING THE BOND ISSUED. I HAVE READ, RECEI CHEDULE. AS INDEMNITOR, I AGREE ITS MY RI TO APPEARANCE AND THAT IF ANY FEE IS CHA BOND, INCLUDING ATTORNEY'S FEES.	AT THE STATED ADDRESS ON THE ACCOUNT. OND WRITTEN. THE AGENT IS ENTITLED TO MNITOR FOR THE NEGOTIATING, WRITING, OF EVED, AND UNDERSTAND THE ADMINISTRATI ESPONSIBILITY TO ENSURE DEFENDANT'S	R [V]
BAIL A	GENT	NDEMNITOR	
DATE	D.	ATE	
	- A		

Ph: 804-443-4412 PO Box 2731, , Tappahannock, Virginia 22560